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MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India) 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
 

The following list of students selected in campus placement drive in Academic year 2019-

2020 from Mechanical Department. 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT  BRANCH COMPANY SELECTED 

1 A.VAMSHI GOUD  MECH Cognizant ,Shiva 

2 ANKITH JOSHI   MECH ICICI Bank  

3 B.PAVAN SUPREETH  MECH ICICI Bank  

4 D TRIKESH REDDY  MECH ICICI Bank  

5 PRANEETH RAJ  MECH ICICI Bank  

6 BANOTH SACHIN  MECH ICICI Bank  

7 JOSEPH KISHORE LINGALA  MECH ICICI Bank  

8 YASHRAJ VERMA  MECH ICICI Bank  

9 BHAVANA BHARATHAM  MECH AST Aerodyne Technologies 

10 BHAVANA BHARATHAM  MECH Mediamint 

11 TARUN SINGH  MECH Resolute B2B 

12 REDDIMALLA CRISS OLIVIA  MECH Resolute B2B 

13 JOSEPH KISHORE LINGALA  MECH Resolute B2B 

14 DASARI ARUN KUMAR MECH Resolute B2B 

15 ADITYA ANIRUDHA GOJAMGUNDE MECH Resolute B2B 

16 ALLAM TEJA MECH Resolute B2B 

17 PARVATHI KRANTHI MECH Resolute B2B 

18 DASOJU.SHIVA  MECH Prathiraj Metal Masters Pvt. Ltd  

19 EDUNOORI PRANAY BABU  MECH Prathiraj Metal Masters Pvt. Ltd  

20 AMARENDAR REDDY  MECH Prathiraj Metal Masters Pvt. Ltd  

21 JOSEPH KISHORE LINGALA  MECH Prathiraj Metal Masters Pvt. Ltd  

22 NAGOLLA HAREESH  MECH Prathiraj Metal Masters Pvt. Ltd  

23 RACHAMALLA VIJAY KUMAR  MECH Prathiraj Metal Masters Pvt. Ltd  

24 DHARMAVARAM SURYA PRAKASH  MECH Prathiraj Metal Masters Pvt. Ltd  

25 G JAGADEESH  MECH Prathiraj Metal Masters Pvt. Ltd  

26 VIVEK KATLA  MECH Prathiraj Metal Masters Pvt. Ltd  

27 MOHAMMAD ABBAS  MECH Prathiraj Metal Masters Pvt. Ltd  

28 MOOTA SANDEEP  MECH Prathiraj Metal Masters Pvt. Ltd  

29 AKHILESH  MECH Global Logic 

30 G. VAMSHI  MECH Global Logic 

31 KAMALAPURAM ADITYA  MECH Global Logic 

32 ARJUN KANDI  MECH Global Logic 

33 KUKKALA SAI KRISHNA YADAV  MECH Global Logic 

34 NARSANNAGARI SRIKANTH REDDY  MECH Global Logic 

35 PIPPADIPALLI RANJITH KUMAR  MECH Global Logic 
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36 TANNIRU SASI KIRAN  MECH Global Logic 

37 PRANEETH RAJ  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

38 DASARI ROHITH  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

39 VAMSHI KRISHNA SAI .M  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

40 SOLAPUR NAVEEN KUMAR  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

41 PEDDAKOTLA ARUNKUMAR  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

42 RELANGI SRINIVAS  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

43 JOSEPH KISHORE LINGALA  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

44 GUDA SAIKRISHNA RAJU  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

45 MUDIREDDY MAMATHA  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

46 SALMAN KHAN  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

47 YASHRAJ VERMA  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

48 BHAVANA BHARATHAM  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

49 VYSHNAVI ANANTHULA  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

50 CHINNAKOTLA SAI RAVI TEJA  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

51 CHINTHALA VISHWAJITH  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

52 PATHA SHALOM KAMAL PRASAD  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

53 ANKITH JOSHI  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

54 SAIKUMAR DEVARAGATTU  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

55 HARI KRISHNA POLASA  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

56 NARAM RAVITEJA  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

57 MAKAM PRANEETH KUMAR  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

58 PIPPADIPALLI RANJITH KUMAR  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

59 SHAIK SHAGEEL  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

60 EDIGA NAVEENA  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

61 ADIMULLA PRADEEP  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

62 MOHAMMED RIZWAN  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

63 CHENAMONI CHANDU  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

64 BANDI ANTHONY REDDY  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

65 DHARAVATH CHITTA  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

66 A DASHARATHREDDY  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

67 MEKALA RAMESH  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

68 DURGAM RAHUL  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

69 GONE ROHIT REDDY  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

70 GARLAPATI RAKESH VEERA  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

71 AVULA SHIVAPRASAD  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

72 BINGI PAVAN  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

73 MANGALARAPU OMKAR  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

74 GANDU SANDEEP  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

75 B.PAVAN SUPREETH  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

76 NAGOLLA HAREESH  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

77 AMARENDAR REDDY  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

78 KANDUNURI VENKATSAI  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

79 P SAI VAMSI  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

80 SHAIK ASIF  MECH Sutherland Global Services 

81 CRISS OLIVIA  MECH RAAM Group  

82 ANKITH JOSHI  MECH RAAM Group  
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83 BINGI PAVAN  MECH RAAM Group  

84 A DASHARATH REDDY  MECH RAAM Group  

85 MANGALARAPU OMKAR  MECH RAAM Group  

86 GRISHMA KUMAR PURBEY  MECH RAAM Group  

87 NAGOLLA HAREESH  MECH RAAM Group  

88 AMARENDAR REDDY  MECH RAAM Group  

89 KANDUNURI VENKATSAI  MECH RAAM Group  

90 CHANDABOINA NAGARAJ MECH RAAM Group  

91 GUDA SAI KRISHNA RAJU MECH RAAM Group  

92 GUNDAPANENI VAMSHI MECH RAAM Group  

93 MOHAMMED RIZWAN  MECH RAAM Group  

94 ANISH BANIYA MECH RAAM Group  

95 A.VAMSHI GOUD  MECH TATA Consultancy Services 

96 BANDI ANTHONY REDDY  MECH TATA Consultancy Services 

97 CHINNAKOTLA SAI RAVI TEJA  MECH TATA Consultancy Services 

98 K ARAVIND  MECH TATA Consultancy Services 

99 VARSHA MULLAPUDI  MECH TATA Consultancy Services 

100 PRANEETH RAJ  MECH Radiant Appliances & Electronics 

101 TARUN SINGH  8686398907 MECH Radiant Appliances & Electronics 

102 SAI ADITYA AIENAMPUDI  MECH Radiant Appliances & Electronics 

103 SHIVA KOUSHIK G  MECH Radiant Appliances & Electronics 

104 JOSEPH KISHORE LINGALA  MECH Radiant Appliances & Electronics 

105 MOHAMMED FAROOQ  MECH Radiant Appliances & Electronics 

106 SHAIK MAHESH BABU  MECH Radiant Appliances & Electronics 

107 THUMMALA DEVENDAR  MECH Radiant Appliances & Electronics 

108 YASH RAJ VERMA  MECH Radiant Appliances & Electronics 

109 ANNAREDDY TEJESWARA REDDY  MECH Radiant Appliances & Electronics 

110 PEDDAKOTLA ARUN KUMAR MECH Radiant Appliances & Electronics 

111 RACHAMALLA VIJAY KUMAR MECH Radiant Appliances & Electronics 

112 GARLAPATI RAKESH VEERA  MECH Radiant Appliances & Electronics 

113 ANKITH JOSHI   MECH Amazon 

114 DASARI ROHITH  MECH Amazon 

115 VARSHA MULLAPUDI  MECH Amazon 

116 THANGELLAPALLI BHILWA SRI DATTA  MECH Amazon 

117 G JAGADEESH  MECH Amazon 

118 NAVEENA GOUD  MECH Amazon 

119 MANVITH REDDY  MECH Amazon 

120 D.NAGARAJU  MECH Suganj Eco Chemicals 

121 PRASHANT AMULA  MECH Suganj Eco Chemicals 

122 JAKKULA SUDEEP MECH Suganj Eco Chemicals 

123 SINGAMANENI HARIKA  MECH Suganj Eco Chemicals 

124 D.TRIKESH REDDY  MECH Suganj Eco Chemicals 

125 DHARMAVARAM SURYA PRAKASH  MECH Suganj Eco Chemicals 

126 BHOOPATHI RAGHAV  MECH Suganj Eco Chemicals 

127 KUKKALA SAIKRISHNA YADAV  MECH Suganj Eco Chemicals 

128 NAGAPURI KRISHNAVENI  MECH Suganj Eco Chemicals 

129 PALTHYAVATH SUMAN NAIK  MECH Suganj Eco Chemicals 
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130 SHIVAKUMAR GADDAMEEDI  MECH Suganj Eco Chemicals 

131 GUGULOTH PRADEEP SANDESH  MECH Suganj Eco Chemicals 

132 MOOTA SANDEEP  MECH Suganj Eco Chemicals 

133 PARVATHI KRANTHI KUMAR  MECH Suganj Eco Chemicals 

134 B.PAVAN SUPREETH  MECH Genpact Technologies 

135 MULA JAYAKUMAR  MECH Genpact Technologies 

136 TARUN SINGH  MECH Genpact Technologies 

137 REDDIMALLA CRISS OLIVIA  MECH Genpact Technologies 

138 SOLAPUR NAVEEN KUMAR  MECH Genpact Technologies 

139 DUSTIN ROGER SHERRATT  MECH IBM Tech Support 

140 M.ARAVIND MECH VEM TECHNOLOGIES 

141 D.SHIVA MECH VEM TECHNOLOGIES 

142 EDUNOORI PRANAY BABU  MECH 
ARTEARS ENGINEERING SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

143 NARAM RAVITEJA  MECH Flipkart 

144 KATLA VIVEK  MECH Flipkart 

145 KAMAL PRASAD PATHA  MECH Flipkart 

146 PRANEETH RAJ  MECH Flipkart 

147 MOHAMMED RIZWAN MECH Flipkart 

148 KRISHNAVENI  MECH Flipkart 

 


